



Hozzáadott cukor nélkül  
édesítőszerrel

# Cookies

Product	Size	Ingredients for 100g	Energy	Fat	of which saturated	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	of which polyols	Protein	Salt	Allergens
	g		kJ/kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g	
<b>Cookies without added sugar, with chocolate chips</b>	130	<b>wheat flour</b> , chocolate chips with sweetener (20%) [sweetener (E965 (49,5%)), cocoa mass, emulsifier (lecithins (soy)), low-fat cocoa powder, natural flavouring], palm fat, sweeteners [E965 (6%), isomalt (6%)], <b>whole egg powder</b> , flavourings, raising agents (E503, E500), emulsifier (lecithins), salt.	1896/455	23,5	11,7	60,9	0,5	24,3	7,8	0,50	Contains gluten, egg and soy derivatives. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts and milk derivatives. Excessive consumption may induce laxative effects.
<b>Cocoa taste cookies without added sugar, with chocolate chips</b>	130	<b>wheat flour</b> , chocolate chips with sweetener (20%) [sweetener (E965 (49,5%)), cocoa mass, emulsifier (lecithins (soy)), low-fat cocoa powder, natural flavouring], palm fat, sweeteners [E965 (6%), isomalt (6%)], fat-reduced cocoa powder (2%), <b>whole egg powder</b> , raising agents (E503, E500), flavourings, emulsifier (lecithins), salt.	1884/452	23,0	11,5	60,2	0,6	23,5	8,2	0,38	Contains gluten, egg and soy derivatives. It may contain traces of nuts, peanuts and milk derivatives. Excessive consumption may induce laxative effects.